
l'UKIVIAI -A 

\ (For publication in the 
Local newspapers and websites) 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 


R.D. KANCHANPUR DIVISION 

KANCHANPUR, NORTH TRIPURA 


PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 10/EE/RD/DIV/KCP/2018-19. Dated : 17.12.2018 

The Executive Engineer, RD. Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur, North Tripura, on behalf of the ' Governor of 
Tripura' invites sealed percentage rate tender(s) from Central & State Public Sector undertaking I Enterprise and eligible 
Contractors I Firms I Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD I TTAADC I MES I CPWD I Railway I Other State 
PWD, up to 03 00 PM. on 07.01.2018 for the followm ~work 

0 
;z 
..J 
VJ 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NAME OF THE WORK. 

Construction of Boundary wall at 
Radhamadhabpur High School 
under Dasda R.D. Block 
DNIT NO: 57/EE/RD/DIV/ 
KCP/2018-19. 

Construction of Single row market 
shed at Gachirampara market under 
Gachirampara ADC Viii e under 
Dasda R.D. Block. 
DNIT NO:  58/EE/RD/DIV/ 
KCP/2018-19. 

Construction of Community Hall at 
Sonapur under Uttar Dasda ADC 
Village, Dasda R.D. Block. 
DNIT NO: 59/EE/RD/DIV/ 
KCP/2018-19. 

Construction of Community hall at 
East Bhandarima under Dasda R.D. 
Block. 
DNIT NO: 60/EE/RD/DTVI 
KCP/2018-19. 

Construction of Mukto Mondop at 
Churaibari, Kalachand Bari ward no 
- 0 I near Bishoribari at Churai Bari 
GP under Kadamtala R.D. Block. 
DNIT NO: 61/EE/RD/DIV/ 
KCP/2018-19. 

Construction of Mukto Mondop at 
Sarashpur coloney, ward no - 0 I at 
KaJagangerpar G.P under Kadamtala 
R.D. Block. 
DNIT NO: 62/EE/RD/DIV/ 
KCP/2018-19. 

0 
~ 
Ln 
00 
00,...., 
Ln 
m' 
.,; 
a: 

0 
0 
..4 
en 
0 
ID 
ID 
,..; 
.,;
a: 

0 
0 
cci 
m,.... 
<i 
.,; 
a: 

0 
0 
ai,.... 
Ln 
rri 
.,;
a: 

0 
~ 
m 
00,.... 
rri 
.,; 
a: 

0 
0 
..4 
ID 
ID
,..; 
.,; 
a: 

c:r:: 
0 

'"' 
;z 
0 

E 
..J 

i..i Clo 
~::;
-0
!- u 

"' >. 
~ 

Q 
0 
N-

"' >. 
~ 

Q 
0 
N-

"' >. 
~ 

Q 
0 
N-
"'>. 
c<: 

Q 
0 
N-

"' >. 
~ 
Q 
0 
N-

'"''"' 00 

• 00 

E ::::: 
c.o 
ON
0 . 

• N 
I/) -0...: 
..... t"l 
c. c 

;;J 0 

• 00 
e 
c.o 
ON
0 • 

• N 
I/) -0...: 
..... t"l 
c. c 

;;J 0 

• 00 

E ::::: 
c.o 
ON
0 . 

• N 
I/) -0...: 
..... t"l 
c. c 

;;J 0 

• 00 e 
c. o~

0 • 
• N 

I/) -0...: 
..... t"l 
c. c 

;;J 0 

• 00 e 
c.o 
ON
0 . 
•N 

I/) -0...: 
..... t"l 
c. c 

;;J 0 

• 00 

E ::::: 
c.o 
ON
0 . 

• N 
I/) -0...: 
..... t"l 
c. c 

;;J 0 

. °' =c.O
oN0...: 
·oI/) • 

0..,. ..... o 
c. c 

;;J 0 

. °' =c.O 
of'! 
o. 0 
I/) •0..,. 
..... o 
c. c 

;;J 0 

. °' =c.O 
of'! 
o. 0 
I/) • 
0..,. 
..... 0 
c. c 

;;J 0 

. °' =c.O 
of'! 
o

• 0
I/) • 
0..,. 
..... 0 
c. c 

;;J 0 

. °' Ec.o 
of'! 
o

· oI/) •0..,. 
.... o 
c. c 

;;J 0 

. °' Ec.o 
of'! 
o

· oI/) • 
0..,. ..... o 
c. c 

;;J 0 

=~ c.o 
ON
0 • 

~o
0....: 
..... 0 
c. c 

;;J 0 

E~ 
c.o 
ON
0 • . t"l 0
0....: 
..... 0 

c. c 
;;J 0 

=~ c.o 
ON
0 • . t"l0
0....: 
..... 0 
c. c 

;;J 0 

=~ C.0 
ON0 • 
~o
0....: 
..... 0 
c. c 

;;J 0 

=~ c.o 
ON
0 . . t"l00....: 
..... 0 
c. c 

;;J 0 

=~ c.o 
0 N
0 . . t"l 00....: 
..... 0 
c. c 

;;J 0 

-.:: 
c::>"'c::> ....Q
c::> 
c::>""
Vl c . "' '2 E.. e. 

-.:: 
c::>"'c::> ....Q 
g.,,, 
Vl c . "' 
"' Ea: .. 

e. 

.:: 
c::>"'c::> ...=Q
c::>""Vl c . "' 
"' Ea: .. 

e. 

2 
8~.Qg.,,, 
Vl c . "' 
"' Ea: .. 

0 

-.:: 
c::>"'c::> ....Q
8 "Cl 
Vl c . "' "' Ec:r:: ... 

e. 

.:: 
c::>"'c::> ...=Q
c::>""
Vl c . "' C2 E.. e. 

PLACE OF SALE OF 
TE DER DOCUME TS. 

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, RD. 
Kanchanpur Division, 
Kanchanpur, North 
Tripura 

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, RD. 
Kanchanpur Division, 
Kanchanpur, North 
Tripura 

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, RD. 
Kanchanpur Division, 
Kanchanpur, North 
Tripura 

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, RD. 
Kanchanpur Division, 
Kanchanpur , North I 
Tripura 

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, RD. 
Kanchanpur Division, 
Kanchanpur, North 
Tripura 

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, RD. 
Kanchanpur Division, 
Kanchanpur, North 
Tripura 

"' "' "' 0 ... 
;
·;: 
Q. 

e 
Q. 
Q. 

< 

"' "' "' 0 ... 
; 
·;: 
Q. 
0... 
Q. 
Q. 

< 

"' "'.. 
0 
~ 

"' ·;: 
Q. 
0... 
Q. 
Q. 

< 

J 
~I 
·;:: 
Q. 
Q... 
Q. 
Q. 

< 

"' "'.. 
0 
~ 

"' ·;: 
Q. 

e 
Q. 
Q. 

< 

~ 

"' ·;: 
Q. 
0... 
Q. 
Q. 

< 



Pag~ 

Construction of Mukto Mondop at Office of the Executive• 000 .. "' "'. °' 0 E~E :::: EBrajendra nagar ST Para, ward no  =~ Engineer, RD.c.oc..o~ 0c.o 
OMoMen OM01 at Brajendra Nagar G.P under 0 • '=< Ci Kanchanpur Division, 0 • 0,..;0 ~..• M 8-.::i·o t"l. 0  ·;: II) •7 IDKadamtala R.D. Block. ":. ; Kanchanpu r, NorthII)  c.ID 0 r..:0 ..:r0,..; 0..... 0..... 0..... t"l ....DNIT NO:- 63/EE/RD/DIV/ N' '2 5 Tripura c.c. cc.. cc. c.,; c.e.KCP/2018-19. :;i 0:;i 0a:: -<'.=>o 

Renovation of Madan Gopal Akhra Office of the Executive0 .."' "'. °' E~0 Eat Bell Tala road at Kadamtala GP =~ Engineer, RD.c.oc.o 0..:,.... 0 

. -Mo~ 0 •under Kadamtala R.D. Block. ~ Ci Kanchanpur Division, 1:!rt'I o ..Q"<:l·o t")O ·;:II) •8 DNIT NO:- 64/EE/RD/DIV/ "! ; Kanchanpu r, North c.0 r..:0 ..:r.,; ..... 0..... o ~ "'KCP/201 8-19. i2 ~ Tripuraa:: c.c.. cc. c c.e.:;i 0 =>o -<'. 

Construction of Kishan Shed near Office of the Executive0 "' 0 E~ "' IBBF(BOP) Gate no - 04 at Rani 
Q 

.:: 
.. 

Engineer, RD. "'c..o..n 0
Q ....0 M0Bari GP under Kadamtala R.D. .Q Kanchanpur Division, !:!0.....; Qen 

l"'"io Q""'.q' ·;: "'9 ..BJock. "' c Kanchanpur, North,.... ... c.0 r..: 
0-o "'E ....DNlT NO:- 65/EE/RD fVT N' a: :.;.. TriRura c..,; c. = c.e.KCP/2018-19. :;i 0a:: < 

Construction of Drinking water Office of the Executive 
• 00facility with reservoir for Dakshin Engineer, RD . 0 . °' E~C! e;:::: E .:: 

~ 

c..o Q ..c..oc.oJalaibari SB School at Dakshin rt'I Kanchanpur Division, Q ....OMOM o~0 0 . c:;O ~ .-4Kadamtala GP under Kadamtala Kanchanpur, North ..~r-i 0  Q""'l"'"io ·;:10 II)·o•N' II)  "'...c c.0 r..:R.D. Block. 0,..; 0 ..:r Tripura.,; 0..... 0 ..... t"l -o ....a:"' .,Ea:: c.DNIT NO:- 66/EE/RD/DIV/ c.. cc.. c c.e.:::> 0:;i 
c. 

0 
c 

:;i 0 -<'.KCP/2018-19. 

Other necessary information can be seen tn the Office of the Executive Engineer, RD. Kanchanpur Division, 
Kanchanpur, North Tripura, office during office hours 

(For & on behalf of the Governor of Tripura) 

Sd/

Executive Engineer 


RD. Kanchanpur Division 


Kanchanpur, North Tripura 


Contd ...... P/' 



Pages-3 

Memo no. F. 3(13)EE/RD/KCPillIV/2018-19/ 8220 	 Dated: 17.12.2018 

Copy to:
1. 	 The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs, Govt. of Tripura, Agartala for arranging publication as mentioned 

below : 

a. Four local news papers per Format -A [1 O(Ten) copies enclosed] 

b. At website : www.tripurainfo.com Format - A [a soft copy on a floppy disk/ CD enclosed] 

c. Two national dailies Fonnat - B [ 4(Four) copies enclosed] (for tenders costing more than Rs. I 00 .00 lakhs) 

2. 	 The Chief Engineer, RD. Department, Govt. of Tripura, P.N Complex, Agartala for favour of kind information. 
3. 	 The Superintending Engineer, RD Ist Circle, Agartala, 2"d Circle Udaipur, 3rd Circle Kumarghat and 4th Circle 

Ambassa for favour of his kind information. 

4-11. 	 The District Magistrate & Collector, North Tripura I Unakoti I West I South I Dhalai I Sepahijal I Gomati I Khowai 

Tripura, for favour of his kind information. 

12. 	 The Superintendent, Printing and Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next issue of 
Tripura Gazette. 

13. 	 The Res ident Commiss ioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, New Delhi- 21. 

14. 	 The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, I, Pretoria street, Kolkata - 700071. 

15. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Ajanta Path, Post office - Beltala, Guwahati - 781028 

16-18.The Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B) I Water Resource/ DWS, Agartala. 

19-29.The Executive Engineer, RD. Division (Store) I Bishramganj I Telimura I Udaipur I Satchand I Amarpur I Santir 

Bazar I Kumarghat I Ambassa I RD. Division - I, Agartala I RD. Division - LI , Agartala with request to display the 

NIT in their respective notice board for publication. 

30-37. 	 The Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Kanchanpur I Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Dharmanagar I 
Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Kumarghat I Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Kailasahar I Executive 

Engineer, DWS Division, Dharmanagar I Executive Engineer, DWS Division, Kumarghat I Executive Engineer, 

Water Resource Division, Pecharthal I Executive Engineer, TTAADC, Pecharthal with request to display the NIT in 

their respective notice board for publication. 

38. 	 All Sub-Divisional Magistrate, under North Tripura District, with request to display the NIT in thei r respective notice 

board for publication. 

39. 	 All Block Development Officer, under North Tripura District, with request to display the NIT in their respective 

notice board for publication. 

40 . The all Assistant Engineer of RD. Kanchanpur Division. 

41-45. Divisional Accountant/ Cashier/ Notice Board I Office Copy. 
46. 	 The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala, Aitorma Sentrum, 4th Floor, Sukuntala Road, 

Agartala - 799001 , West Tripura, fo r info rmation & necessary action. 

47-51 . The Contractor 's Association, Kanchanpur I Dharmanagar I Kumarghat I Kailashahar/ Panisagar. 

Copy also to:
1. 	 The Officer In-Charge, Kanchanpur, Police Station with request to arrange frequent police patrolling around this 

office up to the period of last date of dropping of the tender to avoid any untoward incidents regarding the tender on 
07.01.2019. Q 

~1G\\~ 
Executive Engineer 


RD. Kanchanpur Division 


Kanchanpur, North Tripura 



